
  

KEY PERSONNEL 
 

QUESTIONS ABOUT… CONTACT 

 General Show Inquiries 
 Exhibitor Badges, Parking Passes & Guest Tickets 
 Rules & Regulations 
 Booth Payment Information 

Exhibitor Services 
866-343-1805 
Shows-Exhibits@nrahq.org 

 Booth Information 
 Booth Availability 
 Sponsorship/Advertising  
 Enhanced Directory Listings 

Frank Smith 
717-566-8712 
FSmith@nrahq.org 

Scott Buck 
717-566-3279 
SBuck@nrahq.org  

 Move-In/Move Out 
 Freight 
 Shipping 
 Booth Furnishings/Carpet 
 Booth Cleaning 
 Labor 

General Exposition Services 
610-495-8866  
info@generalexposition.com 

 Additional Electricity 
*One free 120V power outlet included per exhibitor. 

Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex  
717-787-5373  
farmshow@pa.gov 

 Audio Visual JP Lilley Inc.  
717-238-8123 
Doug.Bollman@jplilley.com; 
Kevin.Arnold@jplilley.com  

 Telephone/Cable/Internet Comcast Business  
866-663-5289 

 
 

SHOW MANAGEMENT 

Jeff Poole 
Managing Director, NRA Shows & Exhibits 

703-267-3786 Shows-Exhibits@nrahq.org 

Chris O’Hara 
Great American Outdoor Show Manager 

717-566-3170 COhara@nrahq.org 

Pete Yuska 
Manager, NRA Exhibitor Services 

703-267-3782 PYuska@nrahq.org 
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